Employee: |Louis Bordeaux Pay Period Start Date|8/17/2025
Title: Town Manager End Date|8/30/2025
Day Date 1;3511111}? A];;t Sick | Personal Vacation| Holiday Comments Total
Sunday 08/17/25 o
Monday 08/18/25 9.5 9.5
Tuesday 08/19/25 11 11
Wednesday | 08/20/25 10 10
Thursday 08/21/25 9.5 9.5
Friday 08/22/25 0
Saturday 08/23/25 o
Total Hours 40 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 40

Total hours:

80.75 o o o

Sunday 08/24/25 0
Monday 08/25/25 9.5 9.5
Tuesday 08/26/25 13.25 13.25
Wednesday | 08/27/25 10 10
Thursday 08/28/25 8 8
Friday 08/29/25 0
Saturday 08/30/25 0
Total Hours 40.75 o o (0] o o o 40.75

80.75

Employee Signature:

Lowis Bordeaux

Date:

9/2/2025




